

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20201/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 29/07/2004 in RFA No. 487/1998 of HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

URVAL N.RAMANAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABHAKAR M.KULKARNI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 08/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.Subramanian, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

No.1 Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice. Mr. Vijay Kumar accepts notice on behalf of Respondent No.1. Process be given dasti as well.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master