

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20201/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2004 in RFA No. 487/1998 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

URVAL N.RAMANAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABHAKAR M.KULKARNI &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) under order XLVII Rule 1&6 of S.C. Rules,1966 for service of notice  
through Deputy Registrar, Cooperative Society and exemption from filing O.T. A  
nd  
directions with prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 09/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Manu Krishnana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv. (Not Present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No.1 of 2005 filed by the petitioner is dismissed as withdrawn with  
permission to file a proper application.(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master